PRICE LIST

Crudites

Fruit Pot

Bacon and Egg Bap

Breakfast Muffin

Bacon Baguette

Filled toasted Bagel

Demi Panini

Toast and Spread

Half Toasted Bagel

Half Bagel and Spread

Main Meal

Main Meal and Dessert

Dessert of the Day

Hot Pasta and Sauce

Jacket Potato

Tikka Shaker Salad

Hot Filled Bap

Pasta Salad

Fruit Smoothie

Pizza Slice

Sandwich Plain

Soup and Roll

Sandwich with Salad

Demi Baguette

Filled Baguette

Fruit Yoghurt and Granola Pot

Panini

Demi Panini

Hot Subs

Demi Subs

Cheese Pasty

Vegan Sausage Roll

Yoghurt Pot

£0.80
£0.70
£1.50
£1.50
£1.90
£1.50
£1.00
£0.20
£0.20
£0.40
£2.30
£3.00
£0.80
£1.70
£1.80
£1.60
£1.60
£1.60
£1.00
£1.20
£1.20
£0.00
£1.70
£1.10
£1.80
£0.80
£1.80
£1.00
£1.90
£1.10
£1.30
£1.30
£0.60

Internal




Tray Bakes

Sweet Waffle

Burrito/Hot Wrap(Cabin Offer)

Salad Box

PRICE LIST

Hot Drinks

Water 330ml

Water 500ml

Viva Milk/Milkshake

Juice Burst

Milk

Savoury Sauce Sachet

£0.70
£0.80
£1.60
£2.00

£0.80
£0.55
£0.75

£0.50
£1.10

£0.90

£0.10
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