## PRICE LIST

Crudites	£0.80
Fruit Pot	£0.70
Bacon and Egg Bap	£1.50
Breakfast Muffin	£1.50
Bacon Baguette	£1.90
Filled toasted Bagel	£1.50
Demi Panini	£1.00
Toast and Spread	£0.20
Half Toasted Bagel	£0.20
Half Bagel and Spread	£0.40
Main Meal	£2.30
Main Meal and Dessert	£3.00
Dessert of the Day	£0.80
Hot Pasta and Sauce	£1.70
Jacket Potato	£1.80
Tikka Shaker Salad	£1.60
Hot Filled Bap	£1.60
Pasta Salad	£1.60
Fruit Smoothie	£1.00
Pizza Slice	£1.20
Sandwich Plain	£1.20
Soup and Roll	£0.00
Sandwich with Salad	£1.70
Demi Baguette	£1.10
Filled Baguette	£1.80
Fruit Yoghurt and Granola Pot	£0.80
Panini	£1.80
Demi Panini	£1.00
Hot Subs	£1.90
Demi Subs	£1.10
Cheese Pasty	£1.30
Vegan Sausage Roll	£1.30
Yoghurt Pot	£0.60









Tray Bakes	£0.70
Sweet Waffle	£0.80
Burrito/Hot Wrap(Cabin Offer)	£1.60
Salad Box	£2.00

## PRICE LIST

Hot Drinks	£0.80	
Water 330ml	£0.55	
Water 500ml	£0.75	
Viva Milk/Milkshake	£0.50	
Juice Burst	£1.10	
Milk	£0.90	Life Life Life
Savoury Sauce Sachet	 £0.10	



